
AL-IMAN SCHOOL      

                PKA  

SCHOOL CALENDAR 
2024-2025 

                
 

 

  
       *Calendar dates and events are subject to modification/s due to emergencies and/or at Director’s discretion. *  

 

Updates and events will be shared with parents throughout the school year. For the most updated 

calendar, please visit our website @ al-imanschool.org/UPK 

137-11 90th Ave 

Jamaica, NY 11435 

 P:516-302-4951/516-302-4950 

F:718-785-4226  

W: al-imanschool.org 

E: upk@al-imanschool.org 

 

Thursday, September 5, 2024 First Day of School for Students-(8:15am-2:35pm) 

Friday, September 20,2024 School Closed-Community Affair  

Monday, October 14, 2024 School Closed – Indigenous Peoples’ Day 

Monday, November 11, 2024 School Closed - Veterans Day 

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 First Parent Teachers Conferences  

Thursday-Friday, November 28-29. 

2024 

School Closed – Thanksgiving Recess 

Tuesday-Wednesday, December 23,2024 

- January 1, 2025 

School Closed –Christmas Day/ Winter Recess/ New 

Year’s Day 

Tuesday, January 14, 2025 School Closed– Community Affair 

Monday, January 20, 2025 School Closed – Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr, Day 

Tuesday, January 28, 2025 School Closed– Community  

Wednesday, January 22, 2025 Second Parents Teachers Conferences 

Friday, February 14, 2025 School Closed-Community Affair 

Monday-Friday, February 17-21,2025 School Closed- President Day-Midwinter break 

Wednesday, March 20-21,2025 School Closed– Community Affair 

Monday-Tuesday, March 31-April 1, 

2025 

School Closed—Eid-al-Fitr 

Monday - Friday, April 14 - 18, 2025 School Closed – Spring Recess  

Wednesday, May 14 ,2025 Third Parent Teachers Conferences 

Monday, May 26,2025 School Closed-Memorial Day 

Thursday, June 5-6, 2025 School Closed-Eid-al Adha 

Thursday, June 19, 2025 School Closed Juneteenth 

Wednesday, June 25,2025  Stepping-up Celebration 

Monday, June 30, 2025 Last Day of School  


